
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life April 20, 2014April 20, 2014April 20, 2014April 20, 2014

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $41,535 12

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $23,800 7

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $19,184 6

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $15,243 8

Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $13,249 2

Trudeau, Donald J. Trudeau Insurance Agency $11,904 1

Faust, Martin W. Faust Insurance Agency $11,124 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $7,752 3

Schroeder, Shawn T. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $7,189 4

Robbins, Philip L. Robbins Insurance Agency $6,336 1

Glassman, Lisa Glassman Insurance Agency $6,120 1

Moss, Stuart E. Moss Insurance Agency $6,120 1

Collins, Robert D. Collins Insurance Agency $6,084 1

Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $6,060 1

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $5,604 2

Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $5,292 1

Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $5,256 3

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $4,932 3

Vanhoosen, Michael E. Vanhoosen Insurance Agency $4,692 1

Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $4,545 3

Ensurity Group, Inc. $4,416 3

Borchers, Joseph H. Borchers Insurance Agency $3,889 1

Pollier, Robert L. Jr. Senior Management Services $3,889 1

Scoggins, Edith A. Scoggins Insurance Agency $3,889 1

Brewer, William T. Brewer Insurance Agency $3,840 1

Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $3,804 2

Art Jetter & Company, Inc. $3,644 2

Shay, Alan Shay Insurance Agency $3,276 1

Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $3,245 2

Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency $3,108 1

Atwood, Susan E. Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency $3,084 1

Lindgren, William B. Lindgren Insurance Agency $3,056 1

Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $3,024 1

King, Jeffrey D. King Insurance Agency $2,974 1

Boone, Ricky D. Boone Insurance Agency $2,904 1

Gempeler, Kenneth R. Gempeler Insurance Agency $2,880 1

Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $2,844 1

World Wide Coverage Corp. $2,700 1

United Investors Group, Inc. $2,688 1

Cheek, Steven J. Cheek Insurance Agency $2,676 1

Nelson, Clinton R. MA Plan Services $2,676 1



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

April 20, 2014April 20, 2014April 20, 2014April 20, 2014

Lemar, Mike 13,584 Parker, Lisa M. 11,124

Trudeau, Donald J. 11,904 Chapman, Frederic 10,273

Ahlbum, Tim 8,688 Moss, Stuart E. 6,120

Hatton, Catherine E. 7,800 Rowland, Peter R. 6,120

Stevens, Ray 7,032 Rotenizer, Jennifer 6,084

Sachs, Kerry 6,516 Ulayyet, Fred M. 6,060

Holzman, Robert 6,504 Ziadeh, Abedel N. 5,972

Barta, Devin M. 6,456 Sheldon, Paul T. 5,292

Robbins, Philip L. 6,336 Leach, James S. 5,220

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Vanhoosen, Michael E. 4,692 Maviglia, Raymond C. 3,105

Ahlbum, Jon 4,548 Atwood, Susan E. 3,084

Costanzo, Nicholas P. 3,900 Root, David H. 3,084

Borchers, Joseph H. 3,889 Derr, Tyler L. 3,060

Scoggins, Edith A. 3,889 Lawrence, Anthony 3,060

Vouyiouklakis, Stavros 3,889 Lindgren, William B. 3,056

Brewer, William T. 3,840 Chappell, John 3,024

Gordon, Aaron 3,672 Fink, Christopher 3,024

Bono, Peter F. 3,570 Jacobson, Sandy A. 3,024

Osborn, Jarrett 3,568 Hauck, Rhonda 2,976

Primack, Neil E. 3,564 King, Jeffrey D. 2,974

Shaw, Martin L. III 3,564 Boone, Ricky D. 2,904

Palmer, Casey V. 3,480 Gempeler, Kenneth R. 2,880

Gilels, Julia 3,396 Charley, Dennis O. 2,844

Nickel, Roger T. 3,396 Gardner, Grant G. 2,844

Cortes, Julio C. 3,276 Schneider, Linda B. 2,844

Patterson, Adam D. 3,276 Valovich, Stephen A. 2,762

Shay, Alan 3,276 Horne, Dawn M. 2,700

Zeller, Margaret 3,276 Orr, John 2,688

Altner, Robert M. 3,108 Cheek, Steven J. 2,676

Bloom, Michele A. 3,108 Hansen, Keith M. 2,676

Saylor, Dexter R. 3,108 Heaslip, Christopher 2,676

Valery, Albert L. 3,108

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)


